
Languages 
CPD COURSES

Upcoming Courses

Spring & Summer 2026 Dates
Additional Summer Dates To Be Released Spring 2026

View our full range of courses and book online at KeynoteEducational.co.uk

In-person: £289.00+VAT | Online: £249.00+VAT

T0273 Languages Strong Foundations: A Guide for Early Career Teachers Online | Monday 29 June 2026

Languages Leadership 

T0118 Outstanding Leadership of a Languages Department Online | Thursday 27 March 2026

T0121 A-Level French: Aiming for A/A* Online | Tuesday 03 March 2026

T0124 Teaching AQA A-Level Spanish for the First Time London | Wednesday 24 June 2026

T0308 Improving Behaviour in the Languages Classroom London | Friday 26 June 2026

T0120 Teaching A-Level French for the First Time London | Wednesday 08 July 2026

T0119 Outstanding A-Level French Teaching London | Thursday 11 June 2026

T0125 AQA A-Level Spanish: Aiming for A/A* Online | Friday 27 February 2026

T0131 New to Teaching GCSE French London | Wednesday 10 June 2026

T0132 GCSE French: Next-Level Teaching London | Friday 19 June 2026

T0134 Maximising Outcomes in AQA GCSE Spanish Online | Wednesday 11 March 2026

A Level French 

A Level German 

T0127 Teaching A-Level German for the First Time Online | Tuesday 30 June 2026

T0302 A-Level German: Aiming for A/A* Online | Friday 20 March 2026

GCSE French 

GCSE Spanish

T0135 New to Teaching GCSE Spanish London | Friday 03 July 2026

T0134 Maximising Outcomes in AQA GCSE Spanish Online | Wednesday 11 March 2026

A Level Spanish

T0124 Teaching AQA A-Level Spanish for the First Time London | Wednesday 24 June 2026

T0125 AQA A-Level Spanish: Aiming for A/A* Online | Friday 27 February 2026


